

CS No.7 of 2024

06.11.2024 Present: Mr. Sunil Kumar, Advocate
for the defendant.

Written statement after removing the
objection is awaited till date. Learned counsel
appearing for the defendants prays for and
granted one week time for removing the
objection.

List on **18.11.2024**.

Addl. Registrar (Judicial)

06.11.2024
(Shalini)