

Ashok Kumar Vs. Asha & Anr.

Civil Suit No. 07/2024

04.01.2025 Present: Mr. Rajeev Sood, Advocate, for the plaintiff.
Mr. Vikrant Chandel, Advocate, vice Mr. Sunil Kumar, Advocate, for the defendants.

At the request of learned vice counsel for the defendants, list on **08.01.2025**.

**(Sushil Kukreja)
Judge**

4th January, 2025
(raman)